Supplier Name Description of Service

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Hmrc PAYE & NI

Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Nhs National Services Scotland Rent & Service Charges
Sppa (a) Pension Contributions
Tactuum Ltd Digital Development
Nhs National Services Scotland Secondment

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde CQIA Funding

Nhs Education For Scotland Grant SCIL funding
Tactuum Ltd Digital Development
Scottish Ambulance Service Service Level Agreement
Scottish Ambulance Service Service Level Agreement
Tactuum Ltd Digital Development
Specialist Computer Centres Plc IT Services

Nhs Lothian Secondment

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde Secondment

Softcat Limited Website project

Nhs Lanarkshire Secondment

Nhs Lanarkshire Secondment

Scottish Government Secondment

Tactuum Ltd Digital Development
Mapp (real Estate ) Rent & Service Charges
Mapp (real Estate ) Rent & Service Charges
Mapp (real Estate ) Rent & Service Charges
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Date Paid

16/05/2023
14/11/2023
16/01/2024
12/12/2023
10/10/2023
11/07/2023
13/02/2024
12/03/2024
12/09/2023
13/06/2023
18/04/2023
08/08/2023
12/03/2024
13/02/2024
14/11/2023
12/12/2023
16/01/2024
10/10/2023
11/07/2023
12/09/2023
13/06/2023
16/05/2023
08/08/2023
19/03/2024
18/04/2023
23/01/2024
18/04/2023
26/09/2023
12/09/2023
13/02/2024
09/01/2024
18/04/2023
19/03/2024
05/03/2024
01/08/2023
18/04/2023
13/06/2023
18/07/2023
18/04/2023
18/04/2023
20/02/2024
11/04/2023
08/08/2023
21/11/2023

Gross Value

929,975
766,357
756,869
753,792
748,130
747,997
743,476
741,216
736,225
733,151
729,423
726,432
666,613
659,197
657,800
655,345
646,754
637,057
629,730
625,783
621,917
620,416
615,961
615,152
609,496
228,351
227,453
201,669
180,000
163,476
149,906
142,267
141,437
132,390
128,776
110,363
108,430
107,881
101,198
100,880

97,644

97,056

97,056

97,056



Glasgow City Council

Nhs Grampian

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board

Tactuum Ltd

Nhs Ayrshire And Arran

Tayside Nhs Board

Fife Health Board

Nhs Borders

Tactuum Ltd

Nhs Highland

Bramble Hub Ltd

Hp Inc. Uk Limited

Public Health Scotland

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Orkney

Nat Inst Health Clinical Excellence

Tactuum Ltd

Scottish Government

Nhs Borders

Nhs Western Isles

Shetland Nhs Board

Nhs Orkney

Specialist Computer Centres Plc
Nhs Education For Scotland
Scottish Police Authority

Nhs Lothian

Storm Id Ltd

Capita Business Services Ltd

Nhs Lothian

Nat Inst Health Clinical Excellence

Glasgow City Council

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Bramble Hub Ltd

Nhs Lothian

The Health Foundation

Fife Health Board

Tactuum Ltd

Nhs Highland

Nhs National Services Scotland

Nhs National Services Scotland

Property Rates
CQIA Funding

Secondment & CQIA Funding

Digital Development

CQIA Funding

Secondment & CQIA Funding

CQIA Funding
Secondment

Digital Development
Secondment

IT Consultancy

IT Services

Homeless and Health Linkage

Secondment & CQIA Funding

Secondment
Secondment
Secondment

CQIA Funding

Service Level Agreement
Digital Development
Secondment

CQIA Funding

CQIA Funding

CQIA Funding

CQIA Funding

IT Services

Secondment
Secondment
Secondment

Website project

IT Services

Secondment

Service Level Agreement
Property Rates
Secondment
Secondment

IT Consultancy
Secondment

Q work programme system
Secondment

Digital Development
Secondment
Secondment

Secondment
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24/10/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
27102/2024
26/09/2023
27/06/2023
14/11/2023
02/05/2023
21/11/2023
01/08/2023
04/04/2023
27102/2024
23/01/2024
18/07/2023
09/01/2024
14/11/2023
05/12/2023
25/04/2023
07/11/2023
19/12/2023
05/03/2024
01/08/2023
29/08/2023
23/01/2024
05/03/2024
01/08/2023
13/02/2024
23/05/2023
18/04/2023
04/04/2023
30/05/2023
16/01/2024
18/04/2023
04/07/2023
06/02/2024
13/02/2024
18/07/2023
28/11/2023
21/11/2023
18/04/2023
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
18/07/2023
09/01/2024

92,861
85,714
69,920
67,855
64,925
62,394
59,330
58,735
58,410
56,272
55,715
55,313
53,739
53,457
52,995
52,456
50,465
50,000
47,522
47,190
46,690
42,500
42,500
42,500
42,500
41,299
40,065
39,836
39,486
39,450
39,116
37,636
36,541
36,080
34,479
34,459
33,220
31,106
30,900
30,139
29,040
26,916
25,338
25,003



